Ireatment

Indulgence Package
Gel Manicure & Pedicure, Total Time Out 3.5hrs  £145.00

Spa Package
Himalayan Hot Salt Massage & Organiks Sleep Therapy Facial 2hrs  £100.00

Bridal Packages
Bespoke Packages PO.A

Holiday/Party Spritz
St Tropez Air Tan, Gel Nail & Toe Paint 2 hrs £88.00

The Beautyworks team is committed to offering
nothing but the very best treatments and
complimentary products. which is reflected in
our clients support for nearly 3O years. We are
dedicated to ensuring your visit to beautyworks
will be a special and personal experience...
You deserve it

CANCELLATIONS OPENING HOURS
Clients are requested to give at least 24 hours notice Monday 9:30am - 7pm
or 48 hours for appointments of over 1 hour if they wish Tuesday 9:30am - 8pm
to cancel.an appomtment, otherwise we regret a 50% Wednesday 9:30am - 6pm
charge will be incurred.
Thursday 9:30am - 7pm
The full fee may be charged for missed appointments. Friday 9:00am - 5pm
We offer a text reminder service and online bookings Saturday 9:30am - 4pm
using our app or website. Sunday Closed
Al B [Fer el G 2 Burlington Parade, Burlington Gardens
@ @beautyworksbrighton Portslade, Brighton, East Sussex, BN41 2DJ
@) Beautyworks tel: 01273 420198
info@beautyworks.net
GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE IN SALON & ONLINE www.beautyworks.net

ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED FEB 2025



Price

Guinot Treatments

Hydradermie Youth £73.00
Hydradermie Age Logic £94.00
Hydradermie 2 £73.00
Hydradermie Lift £64.00
Hydradermie Lift Express £49.00
Hydradermie Lift Deluxe £132.00
Hydradermie Lift added to any Hydradermie £40.00
Eye Lift £52.00 Course of 3 £138.00
Hydraclean £42.00
Age Summum £70.00
Lift Summum £65.00
Hydra Summum £65.00
Hydra Peeling £57.00
Detoxygene £62.00
Equilibre Purete £50.00
Advanced Aesthetic Treatments
Visible Age Reverse - Course Price Available  £125.00
Meso Me - Gentle Digital Skin Needling £58.00
Meso Plus - Advanced Digital Skin Needling £80.00
Light Fusion £50.00
Light Fusion with any Facial £30.00

from £170.00
from £150.00

Dermal Fillers & Botox
Semi-Permanent Make-up

Medik8 Skin Peels
Consultation and Medik8 products prior to peel.

Rewind Peel for Anti-ageing £68.00
Clarity Peel for Problem Skin £68.00
Even Peel for Pigmented Skin £68.00
Course of 6 Peels £348.00
SeaMagik Facial & Body Treatments

Ocean Glow Feel Good Facial £42.00
Sea Magik Gua Sha Facial £54.00
Organiks Sleep Therapy Facial £44.00
Spa Find Mineral Back Cleanse £44.00
Spa Find Salt Brushing £46.00

Therapeutic Treatments

Aromatherapy Massage 1 hr 15 mins £66.00
Swedish Body Massage 1 hr £53.00
Swedish Body Massage 1 hr 30 mins £72.00
Tension Massage 40 mins £41.00
Fusion Massage 1 hr £60.00
(Advanced Clinical massage to reduce chronic pain

& aid mobility, Course of 6 advised - 1st appointment
includes a full consultation)

Hydrotherm Essentials Massage 1hr
Pregnancy Massage 1 hr 10 mins
Sports Massage 40 mins £47.00 1hr
Deep Tissue Massage 1hr
Deep Tissue Massage 1 hr 30 mins
G5 Vibro Massage 30 mins
Indian Head Massage 40 mins

Indian Head and Tension Massage 1hr
Hot Stone Massage 40 mins
Hot Stone Massage 1 hr 15 mins
Reflexology 1hr
Reiki 30 mins
Hopi Ear Candles

Ultimate Indulgence Massage 1 hr 30 mins
Melting Moments 1 hr 15 mins
Relaxation Ritual 1 hr 15 mins
Total Time Out 1hr 15 mins
Lava Shell Massage 45 mins
Lava Shell Massage 1hr 15 mins
Detox Massage 1 hr 15 mins
Himalayan Hot Salt Massage 1hr
Guinot Mirific Relaxing Body Massage 1hr
Guinot Mirific Body Exfoliation 1hr
Acupuncture 1st Treatment & Consultation
Acupuncture Follow Up 1hr

For Beautiful Hands and Feet

Jessica Manicure

Jessica Deluxe Manicure

Nail Shape and Polish

Gel Bottle / Biab Manicure

Gel / Biab Nail Shape and Polish

Gel Refresh Manicure / Pedicure

Existing Gel Removal (Prior to a Manicure)
Just Gel / Biab Removal from
Just Gel Removal for Finger & Toe Nails
Gel / Acrylic Nails Full Set Extensions

Gel / Acrylic Natural Nail Overlays

Gel / Acrylic Infills

Gel Express Tips

Nail Repair

Nail Extension Repair

Spa Pedicure

Deluxe Spa Pedicure

Spa Pedicure with Gel Polish

Guinot Foot Peel

Chiropody

Paraffin Wax Foot Treatment

Callus / Verruca Treatment from

£58.00
£62.00
£58.00
£58.00
£76.00
£34.00
£41.00
£53.00
£53.00
£66.00
£46.00
£22.00
£30.00
£76.00
£66.00
£62.00
£62.00
£58.00
£75.00
£62.00
£68.00
£64.00
£46.00
£60.00
£45.00

£34.00
£42.00
£24.00
£44.00
£35.00
£32.00
£10.00
£16.00
£24.00
£45,00
£33.00
£33.00
£45.00
£10.00
£12.00
£44.00
£50.00
£54.00
£33.00
£42.00
£22.00
£25.00

Eye Enhancement

Russian Lash Extensions Full set £80.00
Half set £55.00
Full set £77.00
Half set £50.00
Full set £70.00

Half set £47.00

Hybrid Lash Extensions
Individual Lash Extensions

Lash Extension top ups

Individual £34.00 Hybrid £37.00 Russian £39.00
Eyelash Tint £22.00
Eyebrow Tint £16.00
Lash and Brow Tint £33.00
Lash and Brow Tint and Eyebrow Shape £42.00
Eyelash Perming/Lift £42.00 With Tint £56.00
Eyebrow Shape or Wax £14.00
Eyebrow Shape and Tint £27.00
Henna Brow Tattoo & Shape £32.00
Brow Lamination £32.00
Brow Lamination Shape or Tint £42.00
Brow Lamination Shape & Tint £52.00
Threading
Eyebrows £19.00
Lip £17.00
Lip & Chin £22.00

Half Face £30.00 Full Face £40.00

St. Tropez Air Tan

Ultimate Air Tan - 1 Application needed £32.00
Ultimate Air Tan - Course of 2 £52.00
Ultimate Air Tan - Half Body £16.00
Make-Up
Make-up Lesson 1 hr 15 mins £60.00
Special Occasion Make-up £60.00
Wedding Make-up and Trial £120.00
Home Visit on the day (extra if over 5 miles) £50.00
(15.00 per additional therapist)

Piercing - Aftercare & Studs Included
Ear Piercing (Lobe or Helix) from £30.00
Nose Piercing from £30.00

Waxing
Half Leg Wax £27.00
3/4 Leg Wax £31.00
Full Leg Wax £35.00
Full Leg and Bikini Wax £44.00
Bikini Wax from £17.00
Brazilian/Hollywood Wax £30.00
Brazilian/Hollywood Hot Wax £35.00
Underarm Wax £16.00
Forearm Wax £20.00
Lip and Chin £19.00
Lip or Chin £15.00
Back £32.00
Hot Wax for face/bikini/underarms extra £5.00

Alkaline Wash - Hair Removal System
Test patch required £10.00

Lip

Chin

Lip & Chin or Sides of Face

Half Face
Electrolysis

5 mins £18.00 30 mins
10 mins £22.00 45 mins
15 mins £25.00 1 Hour
20 mins £27.00 2 Hour

Advanced Electrolysis
Red Vein Removal

Consultation, Patch Test - 1st 15 min treatment
Up to 10 mins £36.00 Up to 20 mins

Up to 15 mins £48.00 Up to 30 mins
Skin Tag Removal

Up to 15 mins £50.00 Up to 30 mins
Cryopen

Veruccas, Warts, Pigmentation

and Skin Tag Removal from

Lynton Laser - Permanent Hair Removal
Consultation & Patch Test

Discounts for 2 or more areas & courses
Lip

Chin

Chin & Lip

Half Face

Arms (half)

Back (half) £110.00

Bikini Line

Bikini Brazilian / Hollywood
Feet & Toes or Hands & Fingers
Legs (half-thighs)

Legs (half-lower)

Legs (full)

Navel Line

Shoulders or Chest

Underarms

Back (full)

Skyncare IPL Laser
Consultation & patch test
Vascular/Pigmentation from
Skin Rejuvenation
Full Face
Full face & Neck
Discounts on course prices

£33.00
£38.00
£43.00
£55.00

£31.00
£38.00
£46.00
£84.00

£55.00
£55.00
£75.00

£75.00

£50.00

Free

£38.00
£45,00
£70.00
£80.00
£45.00
£180.00
£65.00
£85.00
£40.00
£150.00
£130.00
£250.00
£40.00
£80.00
£60.00

£20.00

£70.00

£90.00
£100.00



