## Treatment packages

Indulgence Package

Gel Manicure & Pedicure. Total Time Out 3.5 hrs £145.00

Spa Package

Himalayan Hot Salt Massage & Organiks Sleep Therapy Facial £100.00

**Bridal Packages** 

Bespoke Packages P.O.A

Holiday/Party Spritz

St Tropez Air Tan, Gel Nail & Toe Paint £88.00

The Beautyworks team is committed to offering nothing but the very best treatments and complimentary products, which is reflected in our clients support for nearly 30 years. We are dedicated to ensuring your visit to Beautyworks will be a special and personal experience... You deserve it

#### CANCELLATIONS

Clients are requested to give at least 24 hours notice or 48 hours for appointments of over 1 hour if they wish to cancel an appointment, otherwise we regret a 50% charge will be incurred.

The full fee may be charged for missed appointments. We offer a text reminder service and online bookings using our app or website.

### Follow Us For Special Offers

@beautyworksbrighton



Beautyworks

01 =111110 1100110	
Monday	9:30am - 7pm
Tuesday	9:30am - 8pm
Wednesday	9:30am - 6pm
Thursday	9:30am - 7pm
Friday	9:00am - 5pm
Saturday	9:30am - 4pm
Sunday	Closed



2 Burlington Parade, Burlington Gardens Portslade, Brighton, East Sussex, BN41 2DJ tel: 01273 420198 info@beautyworks.net www.beautyworks.net

# Pricelist-

Cuinat Tractments		Lludratharm Facentials Massage		1 6.	050.00
Guinot Treatments	£73.00	Hydrotherm Essentials Massage	1 hr 10		£58.00
Hydradermie Youth	£73.00 £94.00	Pregnancy Massage  Sports Massage  40 mins			
Hydradermie Age Logic	£94.00 £73.00		247.00		£58.00
Hydradermie <sup>2</sup> Hydradermie Lift	£64.00	Deep Tissue Massage Deep Tissue Massage	1 hr 30		
•		,			£34.00
Hydradermie Lift Express Hydradermie Lift Deluxe	£49.00 £132.00	G5 Vibro Massage			£41.00
		Indian Head Massage			£53.00
Hydradermie Lift added to any Hydradermi Eye Lift £52.00 Course of		Indian Head and Tension Massage Hot Stone Massage			£53.00
	£42.00	Hot Stone Massage	1 hr 15		
Hydraclean  Age Summum	£42.00 £70.00	Reflexology	1111 13		£46.00
Lift Summum	£70.00 £65.00	Reiki	30		£22.00
<del></del>	£65.00		30	1111115	£30.00
Hydra Summum	£57.00	Hopi Ear Candles	1 hr 30	mino	
Hydra Peeling	£62.00	Ultimate Indulgence Massage Melting Moments	1 hr 15		
Detoxygene Equilibro Puroto	£52.00	Relaxation Ritual	1 hr 15		
Equilibre Purete	£30.00	Total Time Out			£62.00
Advanced Aesthetic Treatments					£58.00
Visible Age Reverse - Course Price Availab	ole £125.00	Lava Shell Massage Lava Shell Massage			£75.00
Meso Me - Gentle Digital Skin Needling	£58.00	Detox Massage	1 hr 15		
Meso Plus - Advanced Digital Skin Needling		Himalayan Hot Salt Massage	1111 13		£68.00
Light Fusion	£50.00	Guinot Mirific Relaxing Body Mass	200		£64.00
	£30.00	· ·	aye		£46.00
Light Fusion with any Facial Dermal Fillers & Botox	from £170.00	Guinot Mirific Body Exfoliation Acupuncture 1st Treatment & Cons	ultation	1 111	£46.00 £60.00
Semi-Permanent Make-up	from £150.00	·	ultation	1 hr	£45.00
Gerni-r ermanent wake-up	110111 £ 130.00	Acupuncture Follow Up		1 111	243.00
Medik8 Skin Peels		For Beautiful Hands and Feet			
Consultation and Medik8 products prior to	peel.	Jessica Manicure			£34.00
Rewind Peel for Anti-ageing	£68.00	Jessica Deluxe Manicure			£42.00
Clarity Peel for Problem Skin	£68.00	Nail Shape and Polish			£24.00
Even Peel for Pigmented Skin	£68.00	Gel Bottle / Biab Manicure			£44.00
Course of 6 Peels	£348.00	Gel / Biab Nail Shape and Polish			£35.00
		Gel Refresh Manicure / Pedicure			£32.00
SeaMagik Facial & Body Treatments		Existing Gel Removal (Prior to a Ma	anicure)		£10.00
Ocean Glow Feel Good Facial	£42.00	Just Gel / Biab Removal		from	£16.00
Sea Magik Gua Sha Facial	£54.00	Just Gel Removal for Finger & Toe	Nails		£24.00
Organiks Sleep Therapy Facial	£44.00	Gel / Acrylic Nails Full Set Extension	ns		£45,00
Spa Find Mineral Back Cleanse	£44.00	Gel / Acrylic Natural Nail Overlays			£33.00
Spa Find Salt Brushing	£46.00	Gel / Acrylic Infills			£33.00
		Gel Express Tips			£45.00
Therapeutic Treatments		Nail Repair			£10.00
Aromatherapy Massage 1 hr 15	mins £66.00	Nail Extension Repair			£12.00
Swedish Body Massage	1 hr £53.00	Spa Pedicure			£44.00
Swedish Body Massage 1 hr 30	mins £72.00	Deluxe Spa Pedicure			£50.00
Tension Massage 40	mins £41.00	Spa Pedicure with Gel Polish			£54.00
Fusion Massage	1 hr £60.00	Guinot Foot Peel			£33.00
(Advanced Clinical massage to reduce chr	onic pain	Chiropody			£42.00
& aid mobility, Course of 6 advised - 1st a	ppointment	Paraffin Wax Foot Treatment			£22.00
includes a full consultation)		Callus / Verruca Treatment		from	£25.00

Eye Enhancement				Alkaline Was	sh - Hair Remov	al System	
Russian Lash Extens	ions	Full set	280.00	Alkaline Wash - Hair Removal System  Test patch required £10.00			
		Half set		Lip	5qa00 2 10.00		£33.00
Hybrid Lash Extension	ons	Full set	£77.00	Chin			£38.00
<b>,</b>		Half set	£50.00	Lip & Chin or Sides of Face			£43.00
Individual Lash Extensions		Full set	£70.00	Half Face	or oldes of race		£55.00
		Half set	£47.00	riali i ace			255.00
Lash Extension top u	ps			Electrolysis			
Individual £34.00	Hybrid £37.00	Russian	£39.00	Electrolysis	010.00	20 mino	021.00
Eyelash Tint			£22.00	5 mins	£18.00	30 mins	£31.00
Eyebrow Tint			£16.00	10 mins	£22.00	45 mins	£38.00
Lash and Brow Tint			£33.00	15 mins	£25.00	1 Hour	£46.00
Lash and Brow Tint a	•	•	£42.00	20 mins	£27.00	2 Hour	£84.00
Eyelash Perming/Lift		With Tint					
Eyebrow Shape or W			£14.00	Advanced E	lectrolysis		
Eyebrow Shape and			£27.00	Red Vein Re	emoval		
Henna Brow Tattoo 8	Shape		£32.00	Consultatio	n, Patch Test - 1	st 15 min treatment	£55.00
Brow Lamination	<del></del>		£32.00	Up to 10 mi	ins £36.00	Up to 20 mins	£55.00
Brow Lamination Sha	•		£42.00	Up to 15 mi	ins £48.00	Up to 30 mins	£75.00
Brow Lamination Sha	ape & Tint		£52.00	Skin Tag Re	emoval		
Threading				Up to 15 mi	ins £50.00	Up to 30 mins	£75.00
Eyebrows			£19.00				
Lip			£17.00	Cryopen			
Lip & Chin			£22.00		Varts, Pigmentat	ion	
Half Face £30.00		Full Face	£40.00	and Skin Ta	_		£50.00
St. Tropez Air Tan					<b>J</b>		
Ultimate Air Tan - 1 A	oplication neede	d	£32.00	Lynton Lase	er - Permanent H	lair Removal	
Ultimate Air Tan - Co	• •	~	£52.00	Consultatio	n & Patch Test		Free
Ultimate Air Tan - Ha			£16.00	Discounts for	or 2 or more area	as & courses	
	•			Lip			£38.00
Make-Up				Chin			£45,00
Make-up Lesson		hr 15 mins		Chin & Lip			£70.00
Special Occasion Ma			260.00	Half Face			£80.00
Wedding Make-up ar			2120.00	Arms (half)			£45.00
Home Visit on the da		miles)	£50.00	Back (half)	£110.00	Back (full)	
(15.00 per additional	tnerapist)			Bikini Line	2110.00	Dack (rail)	£65.00
Piercing - Aftercare 8	Studs Included				lian / Hollywood		£85.00
Ear Piercing (Lobe or	Helix)	from	£30.00			noro.	£40.00
Nose Piercing		from	£30.00		or Hands & Find	gers	
				Legs (half-ti	· ,		£150.00
Waxing			007.00	Legs (half-lo	ower)		£130.00
Half Leg Wax			£27.00	Legs (full)			£250.00
3/4 Leg Wax			£31.00	Navel Line			£40.00
Full Leg Wax			£35.00	Shoulders of	or Chest		£80.00
Full Leg and Bikini W	ax	fuen	£44.00	Underarms			£60.00
Bikini Wax Brazilian/Hollywood	Nov	110111	£17.00 £30.00				
•				Skyncare IP	L Laser		
Brazilian/Hollywood I Underarm Wax	iot vvax		£35.00 £16.00	Consultatio	n & patch test		£20.00
Forearm Wax			£20.00	Vascular/Pig	gmentation	from	£70.00
Lip and Chin			£19.00	Skin Rejuve	enation		
Lip or Chin			£15.00	Full Face			£90.00
Back			£32.00	Full face & I	Neck		£100.00
Hot Wax for face/biki	ni/underarms	extr	a £5.00		on course prices		
Idoo, bill		OALI					